
14
15 

30 

45 

15
15 

30 

45 

16
15 

30 

45 

17
15 

30 

45 

18
15 

30 

45 

L 

COST ACCOUNTING IN AGRIBUSINES 

(7x2+1x1) until April 22 r.A

If there is no room number - online classes

19
15 

30 

45 
PC - Practical classes

L - Lectures

L WORLD ECONOMY AND 

AGRICULTURE  

13
15 

30 

45 

8
15 

30 

45 

7
15 

30 

45 

12
15 

30 

45 

GA01

10
15 

30 

45 

11
15 

30 

45 

9
15 

30 

45 

GA01 GA01
GB02

GA01
GB01 GB02 GB01 GB02 GB01 GB02 GB01 GB02 GB01

GA01

YEAR 1

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Agri-food Economics and Trade 1 year 2025/2026  (Master degree)

PC

Agribusiness in 

national economy 

(7x2+1x1) from April 

28 r.808

PC Basics of foreign trade  

L  BASICS OF FOREIGN TRADE  

PC Basics of foreign trade  

L TRADE POLICY ANALYSIS AND 

FORECASTING r.B

L 

PSYCHOLOGY AND NEGOTIATION IN 

BUSINESS 

(7x+2 +1x1) until April 24

r.D

L

  ECONOMICS AND ORGANIZATION OF 

FARMS IN OPEN ECONOMY 

(7x2+1x1) until April 24 r.B

L

  AGRIBUSINESS IN NATIONAL 

ECONOMY (7x2+1x1) from April 28 r.B

PC

Agribusiness in 

national economy 

(7x2+1x1) from April 

28 r.808

MSc seminar 

GE01 - s.164

GE02 - s.165

GE03 - s.161

L  INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL AND 

FINANCIAL MARKET  

(7x2+1x1)

PC International capital 

and financial market 

(7x2+1x1)

PC International capital 

and financial market 

(7x2+1x1)

PC

Trade policy analysis and 

forecasting 

(7x2+1x1)

PC

Trade policy analysis and 

forecasting 

(7x2+1x1)

PC World economy and 

agriculture  

PC 

Economics and 

organization of farms in 

open economy (7x2+1x1)

until April 24 r.166

PC World economy and 

agriculture  

PC 

Economics and 

organization of farms in 

open economy (7x2+1x1)

until April 24 r.166

PC

 Cost accounting in 

agribusiness from 

until April 22 r.164 

PC

 Cost accounting in 

agribusiness from 

until April 22 r.164 

PC Psychology and 

negotiation in business 

r.163

PC Psychology and 

negotiation in business 

r.163


