

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7	GA01 GB01 GB02	GA01 GB01 GB02	GA01 GB01 GB02	GA01 GB01 GB02	GA01 GB01 GB02
8		PC Agribusiness in national economy (7x2+1x1) from April 28 r.808			PC Basics of foreign trade
9					L BASICS OF FOREIGN TRADE
10		L AGRIBUSINESS IN NATIONAL ECONOMY (7x2+1x1) from April 28 r.B		L PSYCHOLOGY AND NEGOTIATION IN BUSINESS (7x+2 +1x1) until April 24 r.D	PC Basics of foreign trade
11				L ECONOMICS AND ORGANIZATION OF FARMS IN OPEN ECONOMY (7x2+1x1) until April 24 r.B	
12		PC Agribusiness in national economy (7x2+1x1) from April 28 r.808	L TRADE POLICY ANALYSIS AND FORECASTING r.B		
13			PC Cost accounting in agribusiness from until April 22 r.164	PC Economics and organization of farms in open economy (7x2+1x1) until April 24 r.166	
14			PC Psychology and negotiation in business r.163		L INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL MARKET (7x2+1x1)
15	MSc seminar GE01 - s.164 GE02 - s.165 GE03 - s.161		PC Cost accounting in agribusiness from until April 22 r.164	PC Economics and organization of farms in open economy (7x2+1x1) until April 24 r.166	
16					PC International capital and financial market (7x2+1x1) PC Trade policy analysis and forecasting (7x2+1x1)
17			L COST ACCOUNTING IN AGRIBUSINES (7x2+1x1) until April 22 r.A	PC World economy and agriculture	
18				PC World economy and agriculture	PC Trade policy analysis and forecasting (7x2+1x1) PC International capital and financial market (7x2+1x1)
19				L WORLD ECONOMY AND AGRICULTURE	
					PC - Practical classes L - Lectures
					If there is no room number - online classes